
1 Kalinga Way, Landsdale WA 6065    |    (08) 9303 2409    |    www.liberato.com.au

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Protectorim
Tyre and Rim Protector

DESCRIPTION FEATURES & BENEFITS

USE DIRECTIONS

Protectorim® is an environmentally friendly
rim rust Inhibitor, puncture leak & crack
indicator and is locally made for local
conditions

It has a non-chromated corrosion inhibiting
system which protects steel rims and metals
tyre cords.

Detects Air Leaks Well Before Tyre
Deflation
Prevents Rim Rust
Maintains Inner Tyre Liner
Provides For Easier Breakdown Of Multi-
Piece Wheel Or Rim Assemblies
Reduces Air Chamber , Rim And Tyre
Temperatures
Prevents Valve Blockages
100% Environmentally Acceptable
100% Health & Safety Acceptance

Protectorim must be applied in the correct quantities to properly perform.

Severely damaged inner liners, extreme operating conditions or badly rusted rims may
require an increase of up to 50% more than recommended.

Refer to page 2 for recommended quantities.

Pack sizes/product codes

20L – PR020
200L – PR200
1000L – PR1000

Pg 1/2



1 Kalinga Way, Landsdale WA 6065    |    (08) 9303 2409    |    www.liberato.com.au

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Protectorim
Tyre and Rim Protector

RECOMMENDED QUANTITY

Pg 2/2

TYRE SIZE
9.00-20
10.00-20
12.00-20

12.00-24
14.00-24
14.00-25
15.5-25
16.00-25
17.5-25 
18.00-25 
20.50-25
 
21.00-25 
23.5-25 
26.5-25 
29.5-25 

29.5-29 
33.25-29 
18.00-33 
35/65-33 

21.00-35 
24.00-35 
33.25-35 
45/65-39  

LITRES
5
5
5

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

15
15
15
15

20
20
20
20

25
25
25
25

TYRE SIZE
45/65-45 
24.00-49

27.00-49 
31/80-49 

30.00-51 
33.00-51 

36.00-51
 
37.00-57 

40.00-57 
44/80-57 
46/90-57 

50/80-57 

50/90-57 
58/85-57 
65/65-57 
70/70-57 

53/80-63 
55/80-63 

59/80-63 

LITRES
30
30

35
35

40
40

45

50

60
60
60

65

75
75
75
75

80
80

90


