

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Protectorim

Tyre and Rim Protector

DESCRIPTION

Protectorim® is an environmentally friendly rim rust Inhibitor, puncture leak & crack indicator and is locally made for local conditions

It has a non-chromated corrosion inhibiting system which protects steel rims and metals tyre cords.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Detects Air Leaks Well Before Tyre Deflation
- Prevents Rim Rust
- Maintains Inner Tyre Liner
- Provides For Easier Breakdown Of Multi-Piece Wheel Or Rim Assemblies
- Reduces Air Chamber , Rim And Tyre Temperatures
- Prevents Valve Blockages
- 100% Environmentally Acceptable
- 100% Health & Safety Acceptance

USE DIRECTIONS

Protectorim must be applied in the correct quantities to properly perform.

Severely damaged inner liners, extreme operating conditions or badly rusted rims may require an increase of up to 50% more than recommended.

Refer to page 2 for recommended quantities.

Pack sizes/product codes

20L – PR020 200L – PR200 1000L – PR1000



PRODUCT INFORMATION

Protectorim

Tyre and Rim Protector

RECOMMENDED QUANTITY

TYRE SIZE	LITRES	TYRE SIZE	LITRES
9.00-20	5	45/65-45	30
10.00-20	5	24.00-49	30
12.00-20	5		
		27.00-49	35
12.00-24	10	31/80-49	35
14.00-24	10		
14.00-25	10	30.00-51	40
15.5-25	10	33.00-51	40
16.00-25	10		
17.5-25	10	36.00-51	45
18.00-25	10		
20.50-25	10	37.00-57	50
21.00-25	15	40.00-57	60
23.5-25	15	44/80-57	60
26.5-25	15	46/90-57	60
29.5-25	15		
		50/80-57	65
29.5-29	20		
33.25-29	20	50/90-57	75
18.00-33	20	58/85-57	75
35/65-33	20	65/65-57	75
		70/70-57	75
21.00-35	25		
24.00-35	25	53/80-63	80
33.25-35	25	55/80-63	80
45/65-39	25		
		59/80-63	90